
Pickleball Free Agent List

Response

Date
Player  Name Phone # Email Preferred Night Level Gender

11/1/2024 Dylan VanGorp 913-963-8600 dylanvangorp@yahoo.com Any Rec male

10/10/2024 Carolyn Windler 310-699-2025 carolynwindler@gmail.com Mon-Fri Rec female

9/3/2024 Katey Guzman 970-631-7150 kateyguzman@gmail.com Thurs Comp female

8/15/2024 Colin Johnson 661-345-3044 colinsjohnson2@gmail.com Wed Comp male

6/3/2024 Spencer Bowersmith 510-962-2194 sjsharks1022@sbcglobal.net Any Rec male

3/6/2024 Antonio Herrada 720-532-7001 antonio9810914@hotmail.com Any Comp male

2/2/2024 Tina Green 720-666-0740 whimzi19@gmail.com Any Rec female

1/4/2024 Roselyn Penvari 303-901-4896 cdmtem@sbcglobal.net Tues Comp female

12/7/2023 Jim Myers 717-779-5515 jaysport429@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Comp male

12/6/2023 Ronald Unterseher 303-594-0771 drronu@druortho.com Tues Comp male

12/4/2023 Phuong Cronin 970-531-9457 pcronin80482@gmail.com Any Comp female

11/7/2023 Molly De Mars 715-209-8438 mollyedemars@gmail.com Any Rec female

10/16/2023 Doug Gebert 636-346-9897 dgebert31@gmail.com Any Rec male

9/12/2023 Alex McNeeley 517-281-6745 ajmcneeley@msn.com Tues Mens Comp male

9/12/2023 Stephanie Aguilar 847-767-1792 stephaniemaguilar50@gmail.com Tues Comp female

8/29/2023 Dawn Cartier 303-717-1628 dawn_juan@hotmail.com Tues or Fri Rec female

8/14/2023 Alyssa Witeof 614-266-7655 awiteof@gmail.com Any Rec female

8/1/2023 Marie Sin 215-290-0244 marie.sin@outlook.com Thurs Comp female

6/26/2023 Tenzing Tsering 405-564-4921 ttenzing6@gmail.com Mon Rec male

6/1/2023 Corey Lewis 608-332-8970 corencelewis@gmail.com Any Rec male

5/25/2023 Justin Cullen 619-804-8932 justinc259@gmail.com Wed or Thurs Rec male

5/12/2023 Barry Callesen 520-243-3339 volleynerd59@gmail.com Tues Rec male

4/18/2023 Cameron Taylor 720-438-0265 cameronetaylor6@gmail.com Any Rec male

3/20/2023 Tenzing Tsering 405-564-4921 ttenzing6@gmail.com Mon Rec male

3/21/2023 Chris Budd 715-216-8213 cbudd1313@hotmail.com Any Rec male

2/16/2023 Joshua Streifel 763-224-0219 jdstreifel@gmail.com Any Rec male

1/10/2023 Brittany Miller 815-693-5519 brittany.czaplicki@gmail.com Any Comp female

1/10/2023 Andrew Ibrahim 562-518-5500 andy86.pickleball@gmail.com Any Comp male
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